
New Year’s Day	 January 1, Fri
Martin Luther King Jr.’s Birthday	 January 18, Mon
Lincoln’s Birthday	 February 12, Fri
Asian Lunar New Year	 February 14, Sun
Washington’s Birthday (Pres. Day)	 February 15, Mon
Ash Wednesday	 February 17, Wed
Purim	 February 28, Sun
Passover (1st/2nd Days)	 Mar 30-31, Tues-Wed
Holy Thursday	 April 1, Thurs
Holy Thursday (Orthodox)	 April 1, Thurs
Good Friday	 April 2, Fri
Good Friday (Orthodox)	 April 2, Fri
Passover (7th/8th Days)	 April 5-6, Mon-Tues
Solemnity of the Ascension	 May 13, Thurs
Shavuot (2 Days)	 May 19-20, Wed-Thurs
Memorial Day	 May 31, Mon
Independence Day	 July 4, Sun
Independence Day (Observed)	 July 5, Mon
Feast of the Assumption	 August 15, Sun
Labor Day	S eptember 6, Mon
Rosh Hashanah	 September 9-10, Thurs-Fri
Idul-Fitr	 September 10-12, Fri-Sun
Yom Kippur	 September 18, Sat
Succoth (2 Days)	 September 23-24, Thurs-Fri
Shemini Atzereth	 September 30, Thurs
Simchas Torah	 October 1, Fri
Columbus Day	 October 11, Mon
All Saints Day	 November 1, Mon
Election Day	 November 2, Tues
Diwali	 November 5, Fri
Veterans Day	 November 11, Thurs
Idul-Adha	 November 16-18, Tues-Thurs
Thanksgiving Day	 November 25, Thurs
Immaculate Conception	 December 8, Wed
Christmas Day (Observed)	 December 24, Fri
Christmas Day	 December 25, Sat
New Year’s Day (Observed)	 December 31, Fri
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On major legal holidays, 
stopping, standing, and 
parking are permitted, except 
in areas where stopping, 
standing and parking rules are 
in effect seven days a week 
(for example, “No Standing 
Anytime”)  However, parking 
meters will not be in effect on 
major holidays.
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New York state senator

MARTY GOLDEN
22nd Senatorial District

District oFFice:

7408 5th Avenue
Brooklyn, NY 11209
(718) 238-6044

albaNY oFFice:

Legislative Offi ce Building
Albany, NY 12247
(518) 455-2730

oNliNe:

golDeN.NYseNate.gov

eMail:

golden@senate.state.ny.us

helpful numbers. . .
Dot hotline:  Dial 311

Call this 24-hour hotline for 
information on streetlight/traffi c signal 
problems, potholes, street closings, 
construction, traffi c reports, public 
transit and Alternate Side Parking 
Regulations, or visit the website at:
www.nyc.gov/dot

towed vehicle information: (212) 788-7800

parking violations help line: (718) 422-7800

street cleaning rules hotline:  311

ttY Deaf or hearing-impaired: (212) 504-4115

what’s in a name?
Do you know the difference in the 
meaning of these parking signs?

Is waiting allowed? No No No

Can I stop to 
drop off or pick up 
passengers?

No Yes Yes

Can I stop to drop 
off or pick up a 
package?

No No Yes
NEW YORK
STATE SENATE

Double parking of passenger 
vehicles is illegal at all times, 
including street cleaning 
days, regardless of location, 
purpose or duration.

exercise 
responsibility –
park legallY


